
VODKA
Absolute Vodka  
Ciroc (Original/Red Berry) 
Grey Goose  

GIN
Gordon's Pink
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick's

RUM
Bacardi
Morgan's Spiced Rum
Malibu

WHISKEY
Jack Daniels
Chivas 12YR
Glenfiddich 12YR
Jameson

BRANDY & COGNAC
Courvoisier VS
Hennessy VS

LIQUEUR
Bailey's
Amaretto

SHOTS
Tequila (Silver/Gold)
Jägermeister

BOTTLE BEER / CIDER / 
DRAUGHT BEER
Cobra / Madri / IPA (Half Pint)
Cobra / Madri / IPA (Full Pint)
Erdinger
Peroni
Corona
Zero Beer
Kopparberg 
(Mixfruit/Strawberry Lime)  

£3.50
£4.50
£5.00

£3.50
£4.00
£5.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£3.50
£6.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£3.50
£6.00

£4.00
£4.50

£4.00
£4.00

£4.00
£4.00

£3.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.00

500ml

500ml
330ml
330ml

SOFT DRINKS
Pepsi / Pepsi Max / Lemonade / Tango 
Tonic / Slim Line Tonic
Ginger Ale / Soda Water
Appletiser
J2O and Flavours
Orange Juice / Apple Juice
Pineapple Juice / Cranberry Juice
Fruit Shoot (Blackcurrant and Orange) 

Still / Sparkling Water
Still / Sparkling Water
Red Bull 

CLASSIC INDIAN DRINKS
Nimbu Paani
Mango Lassi

£3.95
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.95
£3.95
£1.95
£2.50
£4.00
£3.50

£3.50
£3.50

330ml
750ml 

mocktails
Strawberry Lemonade £7.00
Fruity & Fresh 

Raspberry & Mango Margarita £7.00
Berry Exotic 

Blackberry Mojito £7.00
Sweet & Sour 

Pineapple Ginger Beer £7.00
Tasty & Tropical

cocktails
Desi Dragon £9.00
Dare to unleash yours 

Jaljeera Mojito £9.00
Tantalisingly tangy

The Indian Pornstar £9.00
A Bollywood Martini

Masala Martini £9.00
Espresso Martini with a twist

Lychee Martini £9.00
For the exotics

£8/£28

£30.00

£40.00

£8/£28

£8/£28

£45.00

£80.00
£8/£30

£30.00

£35.00

Red WINE 

Corte Vigna Merlot
Youthful, Fruity & Soft

Luis Felipe Edwards Lot 2 Malbec
Fragrant with dark notes

Marqués de Morano Rioja Joven 
Fresh & Fruity with oak notes

White wine

Corte Vigna Pinot Grigio 
Light & refreshing

Berri Estates Unoaked Chardonnay 
Fresh & zesty

Riverstone Ridge Sauvignon Blanc 
Crisp & dry

Rose

Corte Cigna Pinot Grigio Rosato 
Soft & fruity

Whispering Angel 
Dry & smooth

Champagne / PROSECCO 
 
Moet & Chandon Brut
DOC 

Glass 175ml

25ml 

25ml 
25ml 

25ml 

25ml 

25ml 
25ml 
25ml 

25ml 
25ml 
25ml 

25ml 
25ml 

25ml 
25ml 
25ml 
25ml 

25ml 

50ml 

Glass 175ml

Glass 175ml

Glass 175ml

DRINKS MENU

FOLLOW OUR
INSTAGRAM 

www.chitnchaat.com

Chocolate Samosa 

Gulab Jamun 

Gajar Ka Halwa

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£1.95

£1.95

£1.95

£2.50

£1.95

DessertS

CHAI/COFFEE

Massala CHAI

KARAK CHAI

GINGER CHAI

KASHMIRI PINK CHAI

Karak Coffee

Newcastle



Veg
Aloo Tikki (VG/GF)  £5.00
Spiced potato patties

Punjabi Samosas (VG)  £5.00
Pastry filled with spiced potato and peas

Pav Bhaji £7.95
Mixed veg spiced curry served with warm buttered bread buns

The Ultimate Bombay Grilled  Sandwich  £7.50
Mumbai’s most famous street food snack, a layered sandwich filled 
with spiced potato, cucumber, cheese, tomato and chutneys

Kutchi Dabeli  x2 £7.50
An explosion of sweet and spicy flavours. Tangy potato and 
pomegranate masala with spicy chutneys stuffed in a bread bun, 
garnished with onions, chillies, and coriander

Crispy Bhajia (VG/GF) £5.95
Seasoned crispy fried potato slices

Chilli Chips (VG/GF) £3.95
Okra Fries (VG/GF) £6.95

Non-Veg
Keema Pav £8.95
Spiced lamb mince curry served with warm buttered bread buns

Chicken Lollypop £7.50
Fried chicken wings coated in the Chef’s very own special masala

Reshmi Chicken Kebab (GF) £7.95
Grilled chicken mince kebabs marinated in a creamy mixture 
infused with flavorful spices

Amritsari Fish (GF) £7.95
Traditional Punjabi-style fish fritters

Tava Fish (GF) £8.95
Seabass cooked with ginger, cumin, and black pepper

Lamb Chops (GF) £11.95
Tender lamb chops marinated with fresh garlic, ginger, and traditional spices

Chaat
Aloo Tikki Chaat (GF) £7.50
Potato patties topped with spiced chickpeas, crunchy savouries, 
yogurt & chutneys

Samosa Chaat £7.50
Smashed samosas topped with crunchy savouries, spiced chickpeas, 
yogurt & chutneys

Paani Puri (VG) £6.00
Crispy puffed balls filled with potato, chickpeas, onions, spices, 
served with a side of delicious spiced minty water

Dahi Puri £7.50
Crispy puffed balls filled with potato, chickpeas, and onions topped 
with green chutney, yogurt & tamarind sauce

Papri Chaat £7.50
Spiced crunchy savouries mixed with potatoes, onions, chickpeas, 
yogurt, and chutneys

Bhel Puri (VG) £5.95
Crushed crispy pastry potatoes and puffed rice garnished with flavoured sauces

South Indian 
Plain Dosa (VG/GF) £6.95
Savoury crepe made from rice flour and lentils, served with chutneys 
and sambar daal

Masala Dosa (VG/GF) £8.95
Filled with a traditional spiced potato filling, served with traditional 
chutneys and sambar daal

Paneer Dosa (GF) £9.95
Filled with a spiced paneer filling, served with traditional chutneys 
and sambar daal

Keema Dosa (GF) £10.95
Filled with a mince lamb filling, served with traditional chutneys 
and sambar daal

Kothu Roti (VG) £8.95
Stir-fried finely shredded flatbread with spiced mixed veg

Kothu Roti – Chicken £10.95
Stir-fried finely shredded flatbread with spiced chicken

Indo-Chinese
Veg Momos (VG) £6.95
Vegetable fried dumplings

Chicken Momos £7.95
Chicken fried dumplings

Chilli Paneer £7.95
Fried paneer cheese, onions & bell peppers, tossed in a spiced tangy sauce

Hakka Noodles (VG) £8.95
Spiced noodles with mixed veg

Chicken Hakka Noodles £9.95
Spiced noodles with chicken

Chilli Garlic Chicken £9.95
Batter-fried chicken pieces cooked with onions and bell peppers, 
tossed in a spiced tangy sauce

Chilli Garlic Prawns £9.95
King prawns sautéed with bell peppers in chefs special chilli garlic sauce

Veg Manchurian (VG) £7.95
Batter fried mixed veg balls sautéed with onions & garlic tossed in a spiced 
tangy sauce

Buns/Wraps 
Vada Pav £5.50
Spicy potato patty served in a soft bun with tangy chutneys and 
a dry garlic crumb

Butter Chicken Burger £7.00
Succulent chicken breast marinated in aromatic spices, dipped in a rich 
makhani sauce, served in a soft bun with a side of seasoned chips

Bun Kebab £7.00
Chicken mince patty served in a soft bun with a side of seasoned chips

Chicken Kati Roll £8.00
Spiced chicken tikka strips wrapped in a warm flatbread filled with onions, 
peppers, and chutney

Paneer Kati Roll £7.00
Spiced paneer tikka strips wrapped in a warm flatbread filled with onions, 
peppers, and chutney

Please ask a 
member of staff 
if you require 
information on
the ingredients in 
the food we serve, 
or wish to amend 
any spice levels.

10% optional service charge added to bill

Extras
Coconut Chutney  £1.00
Tomato Chutney  £1.00
Mint Yoghurt Chutney £1.00
Raita £1.00
Extra Sambhar  £1.95
Schezwan Sauce  £1.00 
Extra Pav  £1.50

Curries
Saag (GF) 
Creamy spinach gravy with a choice of: 

Kadai (GF) 
Spiced tomato gravy with a choice of: 

Makhani (GF) 
A rich & creamy tomato-based gravy with a choice of: 

Tadka Daal (GF) £9.50
Yellow lentils infused with authentic aromatic spices cooked to 
creamy perfection

Punjabi Chole £9.50
A hearty chickpea curry

Biryani
Chicken Biryani (GF) £15.00
Aromatic basmati rice layered with tender, spiced chicken, slow-cooked 
to perfection. Topped with crispy fried onions.

Lamb Biryani (GF) £16.00
Aromatic basmati rice layered with tender, spiced lamb, slow-cooked 
to perfection. Topped with crispy fried onions.

Jackfruit Biryani (V) (GF)  £14.00
Aromatic basmati rice layered with jackfruit, slow-cooked to perfection. 
Topped with crispy fried onions.

Sundries
Lacha Paratha £4.00
Flaky layered flatbread topped with a knob of butter

Tandoori Roti £3.00
Traditional Indian flatbread baked in a clay oven

Naan £3.50
Choice of: plain/garlic/butter
Kulcha £5.00
Flatbread stuffed with onion & potato

Plain Basmati Rice £3.00
Pilau Rice £4.00
Plain Chips £3.00
Peri Chips £3.00

SMALL PLATES

SMALL PLATES

SMALL PLATES

SMALL PLATES

SMALL PLATES

LARGE PLATES

LARGE PLATES

LARGE PLATES

LambChickenPaneer

Namkeen £1
While you wait

Indian savoury snack

£10.95 £11.95 --

£10.95 £11.95 £12.95

£10.95 £11.95 £12.95

Lamb chops, Chicken tikka,
Chicken rashemi kebab & Fish tikka

MIXED GRILL SIZZLER

£17.95


