# DRINKS MENU

## **SOFT DRINKS**

Pepsi / Pepsi Max / Lemonade / Tango	£3.95
Tonic / Slim Line Tonic	£3.00
Ginger Ale / Soda Water	£3.00
Appletiser	£3.00
J2O and Flavours	£3.50
Orange Juice / Apple Juice	£3.95
Pineapple Juice / Cranberry Juice	£3.95
Fruit Shoot (Blackcurrant and Orange)	£1.95
Still / Sparkling Water 330ml	£2.50
Still / Sparkling Water 750ml	£4.00
Red Bull	£3.50

## **CLASSIC INDIAN DRINKS**

Nimbu Paani	£3.50
Mango Lassi	£3.50

## **MOCKTAILS**

Strawberry Lemonade	£7.00
Raspberry & Mango Margarita	£7.00
erry Exotic Blackberry Mojito weet & Sour	£7.00
Pineapple Ginger Beer asty & Tropical	£7.00

## COCKTAILS

Desi Dragon Dare to unleash yours	£9.00
Jaljeera Mojito	£9.00
Tantalisingly tangy	E9.00
The Indian Pornstar	£9.00
A Bollywood Martini	
Masala Martini	£9.00
Espresso Martini with a twist	
Lychee Martini	£9.00
Partha anatica	

### VODKA

Absolute Vodka	25ml <b>£3.5</b> 0
Ciroc (Original/Red Berry)	25ml <b>£4.5</b> 0
Grey Goose	25ml <b>£5.0</b> 0

## GIN

Gordon's Pink	25ml <b>£3.50</b>
Bombay Sapphire	25ml <b>£4.00</b>
Hendrick's	25ml <b>£5.00</b>

## RUM

Bacardi	25ml <b>£4.00</b>
Morgan's Spiced Rum	25ml <b>£4.00</b>
Malibu	25ml <b>£4.00</b>

## WHISKEY

Jack Daniels	25ml <b>£3.50</b>
Chivas 12YR	25ml <b>£4.00</b>
Glenfiddich 12YR	25ml <b>£4.50</b>
Jameson	25ml <b>£4.00</b>

## **BRANDY & COGNAC**

Courvoisier VS	25ml £4.00
Hennessy VS	25ml £4.50

## LIQUEUR

Bailey's	50ml <b>£4.00</b>
Amaretto	25ml <b>£4.00</b>

## SHOTS

Tequila (Silver/Gold)	25ml <b>£4.00</b>
Jägermeister	25ml <b>£4.00</b>

# BOTTLE BEER / CIDER / DRAUGHT BEER

Cobra / Madri / IPA (Half Pint)	£3.50
Cobra / Madri / IPA (Full Pint)	£6.00
Erdinger	500ml <b>£6.00</b>
Peroni	330ml <b>£5.00</b>
Corona	330ml <b>£5.00</b>
Zero Beer	£3.50
Kopparberg	500ml <b>£6.00</b>
(Mixfruit/Strawberry Lime)	

## RED WINE Glass 175ml

Youthful, Fruity & Soft	£0/£20
Luis Felipe Edwards Lot 2 Malbec Fragrant with dark notes	£30.00

Marqués de Morano Rioja Joven	£40
Fresh & Fruity with oak notes	

## WHITE WINE Glass 175ml

Corte Vigna Pinot Grigio	£8/£28
Light & refreshing	

# **Berri Estates Unoaked Chardonnay £30.00** Fresh & zesty

## Riverstone Ridge Sauvignon Blanc £35.00 Crisp & dry

## ROSE Glass 175ml

£45.00

Corte Cigna Pinot Grigio Rosato	£8/£28
Soft & fruity	

# Whispering Angel Dry & smooth

## CHAMPAGNE / PROSECCO

Moet & Chandon Brut	£80.00
DOC	Glass 175ml <b>£8/£3</b> 0



# DESSERTS

CHOCOL	ATE SAMOSA	€4.95
CHUCUL	ALE SAMOSA	24.YJ

GULA	<b>BJAM</b>	UN	€4.95

GAJAR KA HALWA £4.95

# CHAI/COFFEE

MASSALA CHAI	£1.95
KARAK CHAI	£1.95
GINGER CHAI	£1.95
KASHMIRI PINK CHA	l £2.50
***************************************	

KARAK COFFEE



£1.95

FOLLOW OUR INSTAGRAM



WWW.CHITNCHAAT.COM

Newcast

Chit 'n' Chaat



.............



.........

---------

£5.95

JAMKEEN ET		
WHILE YOU WAIT NDIAN SAVOURY SNACK		

SMALL PLATES	
Aloo Tikki (VG/GF) Spiced potato patties	£5.00
Punjabi Samosas (VG) Pastry filled with spiced potato and peas	£5.00
Pav Bhaji Mixed veg spiced curry served with warm buttered bread buns	£7.95
The Ultimate Bombay Grilled Sandwich  Mumbai's most famous street food snack, a layered sandwich filled with spiced potato, cucumber, cheese, tomato and chutneys	£7.50
Kutchi Dabeli x2 An explosion of sweet and spicy flavours. Tangy potato and pomegranate masala with spicy chutneys stuffed in a bread bun, garnished with onions, chillies, and coriander	£7.50
Crispy Bhajia (VG/GF) Seasoned crispy fried potato slices	£5.95
Chilli Chips (VG/GF)	£3.95
Okra Fries (VG/GF)	£6.95

No	N-VEG	SI
	_	

## MALL PLATES

Spiced lamb mince curry served with warm buttered bread buns	£8.93
Chicken Lollypop Fried chicken wings coated in the Chef's very own special masala	£7.50
Reshmi Chicken Kebab (GF) Grilled chicken mince kebabs marinated in a creamy mixture infused with flavorful spices	£7.95
Amritsari Fish (GF) Traditional Punjabi-style fish fritters	£7.95
Tava Fish (GF) Seabass cooked with ginger, cumin, and black pepper	£8.95

Lamb Chops (GF)

Tender lamb chops marinated with fresh garlic, ginger, and traditional spices

		A 2	
	ALA		

yogurt, and chutneys

### **SMALL PLATES**

Aloo Tikki Chaat (GF) Potato patties topped with spiced chickpeas, crunchy savouries, yogurt & chutneys	£7.50
Samosa Chaat Smashed samosas topped with crunchy savouries, spiced chickpeas, yogurt & chutneys	£7.50
<b>Paani Puri (VG)</b> Crispy puffed balls filled with potato, chickpeas, onions, spices, served with a side of delicious spiced minty water	£6.00
<b>Dahi Puri</b> Crispy puffed balls filled with potato, chickpeas, and onions topped with green chutney, yogurt & tamarind sauce	£7.50
Papri Chaat Spiced crunchy savouries mixed with notatoes onions chickness	£7.50



### **SMALL PLATES**

Vada Pav Spicy potato patty served in a soft bun with tangy chutneys and a dry garlic crumb	£5.50
Butter Chicken Burger Succulent chicken breast marinated in aromatic spices, dipped in a rich makhani sauce, served in a soft bun with a side of seasoned chips	£7.00
Bun Kebab Chicken mince patty served in a soft bun with a side of seasoned chips	£7.00
Chicken Kati Roll Spiced chicken tikka strips wrapped in a warm flatbread filled with onic peppers, and chutney	£8.00
Paneer Kati Roll Spiced paneer tikka strips wrapped in a warm flatbread filled with onion peppers, and chutney	£7.00
SOUTH INDIAN LARGE PLATES	
Plain Dosa (VG/GF) Savoury crepe made from rice flour and lentils, served with chutneys	£6.95

# and sambar daal

Masala Dosa (VG/GF)	£8.95
Filled with a traditional spiced potato filling, served with traditional	
chutneys and sambar daal	

Paneer Dosa (GF)	£9.95
Filled with a spiced paneer filling, served with traditional chutneys	

Keema Dosa (GF)	£10.95
Filled with a mince lamb filling, served with traditional chutneys	

Kothu Roti (VG)		

Kothu Roti – Chicken	
Kotnu Koti – Gnicken	

## Stir-fried finely shredded flatbread with spiced chicken

# NDO-CHINESE

## SMALL PLATES

£8.95

£10.95

ı	Vegetable fried dumplings	£0.95
	Chicken Momos Chicken fried dumplings	£7.95
	Chilli Paneer Fried paneer cheese, onions & bell peppers, tossed in a spiced tangy saud	£7.95
	Hakka Noodles (VG) Spiced noodles with mixed veg	£8.95
ш	Chieken Hekke Needles	CO OF

### Chicken Hakka Noodles Spiced noodles with chicken

Chilli Garlic Chicken	£9.95
Batter-fried chicken pieces cooked with onions and bell peppers,	

Batter-fried chicken pieces cooked with onions and bell peppers,
tossed in a spiced tangy sauce

Chilli Garlic Prawns	£9.95
King prawns sautéed with bell peppers in chefs special chilli garlic sauc	e

Bhel Puri (VG)  Crushed crispy pastry potatoes and puffed rice garnished with flavoured sauces	Veg Manchurian (VG)  Batter fried mixed veg balls sautéed with onions & garlic tossed in a spiced			
	tangy sauce			



## MIXED GRILL SIZZLER

LAMB CHOPS, CHICKEN TIKKA, **CHICKEN RASHEMI KEBAB & FISH TIKKA** 



....................

LARGE PLATES Paneer Chicken Lamb

£10.95 £11.95 £12.95 Saag (GF)

Creamy spinach gravy with a choice of:

Kadai (GF) £10.95 £11.95 £12.95

Spiced tomato gravy with a choice of:

Makhani (GF)
A rich & creamy tomato-based gravy with a choice of: £10.95 £11.95 --

£9.50 Tadka Daal (GF)

Yellow lentils infused with authentic aromatic spices cooked to creamy perfection

£9.50 Punjabi Chole A hearty chickpea curry

### LARGE PLATES

£15.00 Chicken Biryani (GF)

Aromatic basmati rice layered with tender, spiced chicken, slow-cooked to perfection. Topped with crispy fried onions.

Lamb Biryani (GF) £16.00

Aromatic basmati rice layered with tender, spiced lamb, slow-cooked to perfection. Topped with crispy fried onions.

£14.00

Jackfruit Biryani (V) (GF)
Aromatic basmati rice layered with jackfruit, slow-cooked to perfection.
Topped with crispy fried onions.

## SUNDRIES

Lacha Paratha Flaky layered flatbread topped with a knob of butter	£4.00
<b>Tandoori Roti</b> Traditional Indian flatbread baked in a clay oven	£3.00
Naan Choice of: plain/garlic/butter	£3.50
Kulcha Flatbread stuffed with onion & potato	£5.00
Plain Basmati Rice Pilau Rice Plain Chips Peri Chips	£3.00 £4.00 £3.00 £3.00

Coconut Chutney	£1.00
Tomato Chutney	£1.00
Mint Yoghurt Chutney	£1.00
Raita	£1.00
Extra Sambhar	£1.95
Schezwan Sauce	£1.00
Extra Pav	£1.50

Please ask a member of staff if you require information on the ingredients in the food we serve, or wish to amend any spice levels.



10% optional service charge added to bill